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SOUPS
Soup of the day 45,-

STARTERS

Ve
ge
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ria

n/
Ve
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Smoked tongue, horseradish, beetroots 119,-

Mozzarella, tomatoes, capers,green oil 129,-

Schredded meat croquettes, chipotle sauce, fried rice 119,-

100g

200g

130g

Brewery beef burger, french fries (cheddar sauce, bacon,sweet onions) 225,-

Double burger, french fries (beef, shredded pork, cheddar sauce, jalapenos, sweet onions) 245,-

Pork ribs BBQ 275,-

Rib Eye steak, chimichurri sauce, black garlic mayonnaise 295,-

Grilled salmon, wakame seaweed, pak choi, fennel 315,-

200g

300g

500g

250g

200g

MEAT / GRILL

Brewery beef goulash, dumplings, fresh horseradish, onion 185,-

Fried chicken schnitzel / lemon 165,-

Cream speckles with cheese (homemade pasta, cream, parmesan, roasted onion) 179,-

Fried cheese with tartar sauce 149,-

150g

200g

250g

120g

CLASSICS

SALADS
Pickled eggplant, chestnuts, creamy tofu 179,-

Grilled Halloumi, fennel, cucumber salad 169,-

Large mixed vegetable salad 159,-

250g

250g

300g

DESSERTS
Chocolate brownies 99,-

Carameled apple, ice cream 99,-

1 ks

1 ks

APPETIZERS
Pickled camembert, bread 95,-

Two kinds of sausages, mustard, horseradish, bread 95,-

Homemade smoked meat, bread 90,-

Pork haggis, onions and vinegar, bread 75,-

Crackling spread, onion, cucumber, bread 79,-

1 pc

150g

100g

150g

100g

SIDES
French fries 49,-

Smashed potatoes 49,-

Baked potato with sour cream 59,-

Vegetable salad 59,-

Bread dumpligns 49,- 

200g

200g

100g

100g

5 pc.

SAUCES
Tartar, mustard, BBQ, chipotle,chedar  35,-50g


